COPA REAL CLUB DE GOLF SOTOGRANDE 2015
CAMPEONATO EUROPEO DE NACIONES
CLASIFICACION CABALLEROS POR NACIONES

JUGADOR
Player

PAIS

Country

DiA 1

DIiA 2

DIA 3

DiA 4

TOTAL

HUME, JACK
MOYNIHAN,GAVIN
HURLEY,GARY
CAMBELL,COLM

75

75

228

MARSH,NICK
STOW,BEN
CHESTERS,ASHLEY
HOWARD,PAUL

78
9
80
79

76

77

232

LEONARD,BEM
ROMAIN,LANGASQUE

COUSSAUD,UGO

WEON KO,JEONG

77

79

85

77

233

GALIANO AGUILAR,MARIO
CANTERO GUTIERREZ, IVAN
PASTOR RUFIAN, VICTOR
GOROSPE GURIDI, XABIER

74

83

238

BOEGEL,MAX
MEHLES,MAX
HIRMER, MICHAEL
EULER,LUKAS

81
84
&5
79

83

80

242

BLOMME,ADAM
BERGQVIST,OSKAR
KINHULT,MARCUS
KVARNSTROM,FELIX

86

81

242

MIGLIOZZI, GUIDO
ZUCKERMANN, FEDERICO
CEA, MICHELE

. . B -
I I W

75
88
g3
78

83

243




VECCHI FOSSA,JACOPO

VAN WEST,ROBBIE
VAN VEEN,VINCE
KEUNEN,LARS
KRIETEMEIJER,JEROEN

244

NOERGAARD MOELLER,NIKLAS
AXELSEN,JOHN
FASMER HENUM,VICTOR
JENSEN,SIXTEN

246

10

LIPOLD,LUKAS
MAUKNER,MARKUS
PELZMANN,CHRISTOPH
HABELER,MARKUS

11

FREIBURGHAUS,JEREMY
HARRADINE,MICHAEL
MICHELLOD,ADRIEN
WOERNHARD,NEAL

248

251

12

LONDOT LOPES,VITOR
COSTA,GONZALO
SILVA,TOMAS

BESSA, TOMAS

252

13

HALVORSEN,ANDREAS
MJELDHEIM,LARS
HOVLAND,VIKTOR
ARNOY,JARAND

253

14

TADIOTTO,GIOVANNI
DEVILLET,BASILE
CAPART,AURIAN
VAN DOREN,YENTE

253

15

NOVAK,VITEK
ZACH,SIMON

LEBL,VALLAV

254




ZAPLETAL,MATYAS

82

16

FRIEZS,JAN
PUCHMELTER,ADAM
BREZOUSKY,MICHAL
GABOR,OLIVER

88

83

91

262




